
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday       Friday 
 
 

Main 

 
Pizza Whirl  
(Puff Pastry 

Cheese & 
Tomato) (v) 

 
Beef Lasagna  

 

 

Local Butcher’s 
Roast Chicken 

 
 

Homemade Pork 
Sausage Roll (ve) 

 

 
Bird’s Eye 

Omega 3 Fish 
Fingers 

 

 
Vegetarian 

 
Cheesy Pasta (v) 

(Plain Pasta topped 
with grated 
Cheese (v)) 

 
Vegetable Lasagna 

(v) 

 
 Herby Quorn 

Fillet (v) 

 
Pastry Cheese 

Roll (v) 

 
Fluffy Omelette 

(v) 

 
On the 
Side 

 
New Potato Salad  

(v) 
Pasta (ve) 

Sweetcorn (ve) 

 
 

Homemade Crusty 
Bread  (v) 

Broccoli (ve) 

 
Roast Potatoes (ve) 
Yorkshire Pudding 

(v) 
Peas & Carrots (ve) 
Gravy(GF) (optional) 

 
 

Mashed Potato  (v) 
Steamed Mixed Veg 

(ve) 
 

 
 

Chips (v) 
Baked Beans (ve) 

 

 
  Dessert 

 
Homemade Cookie (v) 

 
Chocolate Oat Cake 

(v) 
 

 
Fruit Platter (ve) 

 
Angel Delight  (v) 

 
Fruit Platter (ve) 

 
Available daily – Salad Cart, Mixed Yoghurt, Fresh Fruit and Water      
 (v) Vegetarian  
 (ve) Vegan 
(GF) Gluten Free 
 
 
Week 2 Menu Dates: 28th April, 19th May, 16th June, 7th July 
  

St Luke’s Park Primary School  
Summer Term April 2025–October 2025 

Week Two 



 

St Luke’s Park 
Monday – Week 2 

 

MAIN 
  Pizza Whirl  

(Puff Pastry Cheese & Tomato) (v) 
 

VEGETARIAN 
Cheesy Pasta (v) 

(Plain Pasta topped with grated Cheese (v)) 
 

ON THE SIDE 
New Potato Salad  (v) 

Pasta (ve) Sweetcorn (ve) 
 

DESSERT 
Homemade Cookie (v) 



St Luke’s Park 
Tuesday – Week 2 

 

MAIN 
Beef Lasagna  

 

VEGETARIAN 
Vegetable Lasagna (v) 

 

ON THE SIDE 
Homemade Crusty Bread (v) 

Brocolli (ve) 
 

 

DESSERT 
Chocolate Oat Cake (v) 

 
 



St Luke’s Park 
Wednesday – Week 2 

 

MAIN 
Local Butcher’s Roast Chicken 

 

VEGETARIAN 
Herby Quorn Fillet (v) 

 

ON THE SIDE 
Roast Potatoes (v) 
Yorkshire Pudding,  

Peas(ve) / Carrots (ve) 
Gravy(GF) (optional) 

 

DESSERT 
Fruit Platter (ve) 



St Luke’s Park 
Thursday – Week 2 

 

MAIN 
Homemade Pork Sausage Roll 

 
VEGETARIAN 

  Pastry Cheese Roll (v) 
 

ON THE SIDE 
Mashed Potato (v) 

Steamed Mixed Veg (ve)  
 

DESSERT 
Angel Delight (v) 

 
  



St Luke’s Park 
Friday – Week 2 

 

MAIN 
Bird’s Eye Omega 3 Fish Fingers 

 
VEGETARIAN 
Fluffy Omelette (v)  

 

ON THE SIDE 
Crispy Chips (v)  

Baked Beans (ve) 
 

DESSERT 
Fresh Fruit Platter (ve) 

 
 


